

M.B. 203.

Make.

A.E.Co. Regal.

U.Weight. ~~5.16.1.~~

Reg. No.

J.N. 823.

5-17-3

Engine No.

41629.

Chassis No.

662872.

Seats.

~~50.~~ 35 SEATS.

In Service.

5/7/1932.

Rebodied 20/7/55 SCT

~~Sold~~ B/Engineer
5/66.

SOLD BASILDON SALVAGE CO LTD

3/11/68

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>	
March. 1933.	23,066.		
1934.	21,477.	44,543.	
1935.	27,248.	71,791.	
1936.	38,376.	110,167.	
1937.	43,154.	153,321.	
1938.	47,669.	200,990.	
1939.	45,893.	246,883.	
1940.	25,069.	271,952.	
1941.	24,528.	296,480.	
1942.	16,223.	312,703.	
1943.	10,994.	323,697.	
1944.	v 11,117.	334,814.	
1945.	6,477.	341,291.	
1946.	6,973.	348,264.	
7	4455.6	352720.	
8	6046.0	358766	
9	5352.2	364118.	
50	6771.6	370889	187595.8
1	3978.6	374867	194367.4
2	4509.7	379376	198346.0
3	3.386.7	382713	202855.7
			206242.4

File Fig.

<u>Y/END</u> ^{31/3}	<u>MILEAGE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>FINAL FIGURE</u>
1954	4151.1	386,914.	210,393
5	9850	387,899.	211,378
6	3425.3	391.326	214,803.3
7	35416.8	426 740.8	250 220.1
8	19,158.5	445,899.3	269,348.6.
9	26 699.2	472 598.5	296 077.8
1960	20249.4	492 847.9	316 327.2
61	24226.5	517 074.4	340 553.7
62	17898.7	534 973.1	358 452.4
63	1099.2	536 072.3	359 551.6
64	323.2	536.395.5	359 874.8
1965	107.2	536 502.7	359 982.0
66	-	536 503.	359 982.

M.B. 204.

Make. A.E.Co. Regal. U.Weight. 5.16.0.

Reg. No. J.N. 824.

Engine No. 42094.

Chassis No. 662873.

Seats. ~~30~~. 35 SEATS

In Service. 5/7/1932.

SCT Rebodyed 31/5/56

SOLD 9/60

(NORTH, OF LEEDS)

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>	
March. 1933.	24,020.		
1934.	24,594.	48,618.	
1935.	23,563.	72,177.	
1936.	38,761.	110,938.	
1937.	41,123.	152,061.	
1938.	45,655.	197,716.	
1939.	39,171.	236,886.	
1940.	42,282.	279,168.	
1941.	25,944.	305,112.	
1942.	22,101.	327,213.	
1943.	15,547.	342,760.	
1944.	13,227.	355,987.	
1945.	4,790.	360,777.	
1946.	4,610	365,387.	
7	1,709.3	367,096.	
8	5,694.9	372,791.	<u>FILE. FIG.</u>
9	5,676.1	378,467.	197119.0
1950	6726.4	385,193.	203845.4
1	5273.0	390,466.	209,118.4
2	1,938.4	392,404.	211056.8
3	2,938.0	395,342.	213994.8

Y/END 31/3

MILEAGE

TOTAL

FILE FIGURE

180484

1954

3,549.8

398,892

217,544.

5

1044.9

399,937.

218,589

6

—

399,939

218,589

7

34761.4

434,698

253,350

8

24,336.9

459,034

247,684.2.

9

26,991.2

486,025

304,678.4

1960

22,038.3

508,063

326,716.7